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CIK-FIA Karting Academy Trophy (Rd1)

Academy ist of Participants (49 Drivers)
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CIK KARTING
ACADEMY
TROPHY

Document 1

No.
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
535
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

Entrant

Raine, Nicholas

Taylor, Antony

Nord, Jonas

Andersson, Tomas

van der Helm, Gerard
van Vugt, M.W.A.
Pauwels, Koen
Handsaeme, Xavier (parent)
Skov Skjellerup, Charlotte C.
Leger, Romain
Meguetounif, Pierre
Jakobsen, Steinar
Bergmeister, Tim
Fontecha Martinez, David
Moya, Raul

Daniele, Shannon

Gessel, Todd

Okuzumi, Hidenori
Malins, Gundars

Visser, Charl Petrus
North, Hector

Kalmet, Reet

Gu, Jennifer

Rodrigues De Oliveira, Paulo G.

De P. D. Porto Filho, Francisco
Lantzis, Christoforos
Geysmans, lls

Ferati, Dzevat
Eichenberger, Rolf
Vargas, Diego

Syam, Sunder V.

Nurmi, Tino
Wagenknecht, Jan (father)
Skulj, Mojca

Akabi, Namir

Pitzer, Kevin

Pestano Serrano, Alexis J.
Yuen, Hon Kim

Day, Kevin

Kekati, Antonio

Caglioni, Luca
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Driver

Simmonds, Alexander
Taylor, Joseph

Nord, Gabriel
Wernersson, Theo Tomas G.
van der Helm, Tijmen
van Vugt, Mike
Pauwels, Kobe
Handsaeme, Xavier
Skov Skjellerup, Oliver
Leger, Dylan
Meguetounif, Sami
Jakobsen, Jenny Susann
Bergmeister, Jakob
Fontecha Martinez, Ayrton
Moya Lopez, Ruben
Daniele, Joseph
Denmark-Gessel, Jace
Okuzumi, Jiei

Malins, Gustavs

Visser, Charl Michael
North, Jordan

Kalmet, Jan

Gu, Ziyue

De Oliveira, Guilherme Moura
Melo D. Porto, Francisco
Lantzis, loannis

Bekkers, Alexander
Ferati, Jasin
Eichenberger, Gaia
Vargas Garcia, Valeria
Syam Nair, Arjun

Nurmi, Luka
Wagenknecht, Jan

Skulj, Mark

Akabi, Ali

Pitzer, Naomi

Pestano Pedrosa, Guillermo J.
Yuen, Yuan

Day, Jamie

Kekati, Theo

Caglioni, Leonardo
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Equipment

Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
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CIK KARTING

ACADEMY

CIK-FIA Karting Academy Trophy (Rd1)

Academy ist of Participants (49 Drivers)

TROPHY

Document 1

No.
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551

Entrant

Setiadjaja, Dewanto
Russell, Colin

Zanfari, Adil

Dolischka, Osmunde
Fabris, Daniel

Pino Leon, Manuel
Alkandari, Mohammad

Zagazeta Nolasco, Eduardo
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Driver

Chandra, Akhelaa
Russell, Beau
Zanfari, Suleiman
Dolischka, Jorden

Fabris, Nicolas

Pino Munoz, Nicolas Ignacio

Alkandari, Sulaiman

Zagazeta Castro, Matias

Nat
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Equipment

Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone

Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
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